## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Release of Security Agreement

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CIT Group/Commercial Services, Inc.		01/06/2004	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Mossimo, Inc.
Street Address:	2016 Broadway Boulevard
City:	Santa Monica
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	90404
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 13

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1551068	MOSSIMO
Registration Number:	1611314	М
Registration Number:	1620035	M MOSSIMO
Registration Number:	1746343	MOSSIMO
Registration Number:	1775768	MOSSIMO M
Registration Number:	1813793	M MOSSIMO NO. 11551068
Registration Number:	1984437	MOSSIMO
Registration Number:	2053214	MOSSIMO
Registration Number:	2051272	MOSSIMO
Registration Number:	1970116	MOSSIMO
Registration Number:	2201308	MOSSIMO
Registration Number:	2155830	MOSS
Registration Number:	2157797	MOSS

**CORRESPONDENCE DATA** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 002957 FRAME: 0385

900014016

Fax Number: (714)755-8290

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (714) 540-1235
Email: ipdocket@lw.com
Correspondent Name: Perry J. Viscounty

Address Line 1: 650 Town Center Drive, Suite 2000
Address Line 4: Costa Mesa, CALIFORNIA 92626

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 026472-0007

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Patricia A. Conner

Total Attachments: 2 source=CIT001#page1.tif source=CIT001#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002957 FRAME: 0386



Mr. Jim Ezemoli
Vice President
<u>CIT Commercial Services</u>
300 South Grand Ave.
Los Angeles, CA 90071

December 11, 2003

## Dear Mr. Ezemoli:

In connection with an audit of the financial statements of Mossimo, Inc. as of December 31, 2003 and for the year then ended, we have advised our independent auditors of the information listed below, which we believe is a complete and accurate description of line of credit from your financial institution as of the close of business on December 31, 2003. Although we do not request nor expect you to conduct a comprehensive, detailed search of your records, if during the process of completing this confirmation additional information about other lines of credit from your financial institution comes to your attention, please include such information below.

The Company has available at the financial institution a line of credit totaling \$0. The current terms of the line of credit do not exist as the line of credit has been paid off in full. The related debt outstanding at the close of business on December 31, 2003 was \$0.

Please confirm whether the information about the line of credit presented above is correct by completing the statement below and returning this letter directly to our independent auditors on or about January 19, 2004. The independent auditors address is as follows:

Attn: Sun-Hee Lee KPMG LLP 355 South Grand Ave., Suite 2000 Los Angeles, CA 90071.

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002957 FRAME: 0387

Page 2



	Control conditions on a 12 to 10 to			
n addressed envelope is en	closed for your co	onvenience. A faxe	ed reply would al	lso be
opreciated as well to 213 6	30.8145.	ala salah katalon da katalon da Malakatan kenantan menantik sitelah da	n en	in Lange Case as the commended of School and the September 1999.
ery truly yours,				
Zowenew)				
fanuel Marrero				
Chief Financial Officer				•
of conducted a comprehens	sive, detailed sear	ch of our records, r	no information al	oout other
ot conducted a comprehens	sive, detailed sear	ch of our records, r	no information al	oout other
The above information agre- not conducted a comprehens of credit came to our attenti	sive, detailed sear	ch of our records, r	no information al	oout other
ot conducted a comprehens	sive, detailed sear	ch of our records, r	no information al	oout other
ot conducted a comprehens	sive, detailed sear	ch of our records, r	no information al	oout other
ot conducted a comprehens	sive, detailed sear	ch of our records, r	no information al	oout other
ot conducted a comprehens	sive, detailed sear	ch of our records, r	no information al	oout other
ot conducted a comprehens	sive, detailed sear	ch of our records, r	no information al	oout other
ot conducted a comprehens	sive, detailed sear	ch of our records, r	no information al	oout other

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002957 FRAME: 0388

**RECORDED: 10/13/2004**